
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/06/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,121,782

2nd Payment 2,206,653

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,294,919

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,386,716

5th Payment 2,482,185

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 2,581,472

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 2,684,731

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 2,792,120

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,701,900 $52,948,297 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 2,903,805

5 02/28/15 Sat $29,968,068 $66,637,294 $80,000,000 $53,050,397.88 1.508 8.2% 32.6% 10th Payment 3,019,957

6 03/04/15 Wed $30,138,652 $81,169,893 $90,000,000 $59,681,697.61 1.508 8.2% 38.1% 11th Payment 3,140,755

7 03/07/15 Sat $35,212,480 $101,403,328 $100,000,000 $64,184,852.37 1.558 9.6% 44.1% 12th Payment 3,266,386

8 03/11/15 Wed $35,563,609 $119,120,378 $119,000,000 $76,400,000.00 1.558 9.7% 49.5% 13th Payment 3,397,041

9 03/14/15 Sat $40,318,289 $138,831,411 $125,000,000 $80,231,065.47 1.558 10.9% 54.9% 14th Payment 3,532,923

10 03/18/15 Wed $39,119,970 $157,101,188 $142,000,000 $91,100,000.00 1.558 10.6% 59.7% 15th Payment 3,674,240

11 03/21/15 Sat $44,954,893 $178,095,985 $159,000,000 $102,100,000.00 1.558 12.0% 64.6% 16th Payment 3,821,209

12 03/25/15 Wed $47,530,764 $200,293,764 $178,000,000 $114,200,000.00 1.558 12.7% 69.1% 17th Payment 3,974,058

13 03/28/15 Sat $55,627,184 $226,272,727 $203,000,000 $130,300,000.00 1.558 14.7% 73.6% 18th Payment 4,133,020

14 04/01/15 Wed $60,839,378 $254,086,376 $227,000,000 $145,700,000.00 1.558 15.9% 77.8% 19th Payment 4,298,341

15 04/04/15 Sat $81,215,689 $289,484,981 $300,000,000 $192,600,000.00 1.558 20.7% 82.4% 20th Payment 4,470,274

16 04/08/15 Wed $100,384,973 $333,238,695 $400,000,000 $256,700,000.00 1.558 24.9% 86.8% 21st Payment 4,649,085

17 04/11/15 Sat $158,370,594 $402,265,974 $500,000,000 $320,900,000.00 1.558 36.4% 91.6% 22nd Payment 4,835,049

18 04/15/15 Wed $143,048,587 $464,615,016 $0.00 1.558 33.5% 94.4% 23rd Payment 5,028,451

19 04/18/15 Sat $229,637,361 $564,704,570 $0.00 1.558 48.1% 97.1% 24th Payment 5,229,589

20 04/22/15 Wed $214,572,881 $658,228,133 $0.00 1.558 45.8% 98.4% 25th Payment 5,438,772

21 04/25/15 Sat $355,937,909 $813,366,943 $0.00 1.558 63.8% 99.4% 26th Payment 5,656,323

22 04/29/15 Wed $343,316,609 $963,004,643 $0.00 1.558 62.5% 99.8% 27th Payment 5,882,576

28th Payment 6,117,879

29th Payment 6,362,594

30th Payment 6,617,098

Total 119,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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